
STAGE 4 SKIVE - SKIVE (STAGE CLASSIFICATION)
Stage distance: 167,3 km

Winner avg. speed: 46,49 km/h

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Time Behind Bonus

1. 71 BEL 10014827543 PHILIPSEN Jasper ADC 3:35:54 0:10

2. 127 BEL 10011139624 WEEMAES Sasha SVB 3:35:54 0:06

3. 7 GBR 10023821362 VERNON Ethan QST 3:35:54 0:04

4. 16 BEL 10006823528 STUYVEN Jasper TFS 3:35:54

5. 204 DEN 10050531425 PEDERSEN Nicklas DEN 3:35:54

6. 54 AUS 10072878811 JONES Taj IPT 3:35:54

7. 95 NOR 10077852281 BLIKRA Erlend UXT 3:35:54

8. 123 BEL 10016358325 BRAET Vito SVB 3:35:54

9. 111 POL 10010957546 ANIOLKOWSKI Stanislaw BWB 3:35:54

10. 25 FRA 10008198096 LAPORTE Christophe TJV 3:35:54

11. 66 DEN 10048292745 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund DSM 3:35:54

12. 24 NED 10022711017 KOOIJ Olav TJV 3:35:54

13. 44 ECU 10009637235 NARVAEZ PRADO Jhonatan Manuel IGD 3:35:54

14. 172 DEN 10014394275 BROGE Nils Lau Nyborg BPC 3:35:54

15. 46 GBR 10004563327 SWIFT Ben IGD 3:35:54

16. 57 NZL 10023664445 STRONG Corbin IPT 3:35:54

17. 203 DEN 10053827506 ANDERSEN Kasper DEN 3:35:54

18. 154 POL 10009547511 BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli MSP 3:35:54

19. 82 NED 10009817693 DE KLEIJN Arvid HPM 3:35:54

20. 121 BEL 10064927538 BERCKMOES Jenno SVB 3:35:54

21. 141 DEN 10088487828 NIELSEN Andreas Stokbro TCO 3:35:54

22. 45 USA 10036143392 SHEFFIELD Magnus IGD 3:35:54

23. 176 DEN 10052284394 PEDERSEN Rasmus Sojberg BPC 3:35:54

24. 146 NOR 10015486032 HJEMSATER Olav TCO 3:35:54

25. 101 ITA 10015513920 COLNAGHI Luca BCF 3:35:54

26. 156 POL 10008730283 KACZMAREK Jakub MSP 3:35:54

27. 182 DEN 10016009327 PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov TCQ 3:35:54

28. 15 DEN 10036503306 JENSEN Mattias Skjelmose TFS 3:35:54

29. 183 DEN 10036503104 MALMBERG Matias Gunnar TCQ 3:35:54

30. 164 DEN 10051728464 NIELSEN Sebastian GSH 3:35:54

31. 47 GBR 10003253221 THOMAS Geraint IGD 3:35:54

32. 56 DEN 10008694113 SCHMIDT Mads Würtz IPT 3:35:54

33. 81 CAN 10076567841 COTE Pier Andre HPM 3:35:54

34. 85 CAN 10016094506 ZUKOWSKY Nickolas HPM 3:35:54

35. 194 NED 10007950546 BUDDING Martijn RIW 3:35:54

36. 174 DEN 10015598287 JENSEN Frederik Irgens BPC 3:35:54

37. 102 ITA 10007742503 GABBURO Davide BCF 3:35:54

38. 75 BEL 10010956536 KIELICH Timo ADC 3:35:54

39. 64 DEN 10073619243 PEDERSEN Casper Phillip DSM 3:35:54

40. 93 DEN 10006883344 HANSEN Lasse Norman UXT 3:35:54

41. 94 DEN 10009825474 CHARMIG Anthon UXT 3:35:54

42. 51 CAN 10005475733 BOIVIN Guillaume IPT 3:35:54

43. 192 SWE 10009421411 ERIKSSON Lucas RIW 3:35:54

44. 197 DEN 10058665075 NORTOFT Morten Aalling RIW 3:35:54

45. 32 DEN 10007381781 NIELSEN Magnus Cort EFE 3:35:54

46. 72 ITA 10014972538 OLDANI Stefano ADC 3:35:54

47. 6 CZE 10002782264 ŠTYBAR Zdeněk QST 3:35:54

48. 136 AUS 10016185038 IRVINE Declan TNN 3:35:54

49. 132 ITA 10005660336 PERON Andrea TNN 3:35:54

50. 191 DEN 10014046186 BREGNHOJ Mathias RIW 3:35:54
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51. 73 SUI 10005865248 DILLIER Silvan ADC 3:35:54

52. 193 SWE 10011048785 ERIKSSON Jacob RIW 3:35:54

53. 167 DEN 10010968458 LINDQUIST Christian Ingeman GSH 3:35:54

54. 186 DEN 10036454196 GUDNITZ Joshua Amos TCQ 3:35:54

55. 5 SUI 10010948351 SCHMID Mauro QST 3:35:54

56. 55 ISR 10056551990 RAISBERG Nadav IPT 3:35:54

57. 61 DEN 10046109336 KRAGH ANDERSEN Soren DSM 3:35:54

58. 106 ITA 10009974614 ZANONCELLO Enrico BCF 3:35:54

59. 112 BEL 10016139164 DESAL Ceriel BWB 3:35:54

60. 21 NED 10022761032 VAN DIJKE Mick TJV 3:35:54

61. 155 POL 10009883068 BUDZINSKI Tomasz MSP 3:35:54

62. 206 DEN 10036124396 WANDAHL Frederik DEN 3:35:54

63. 96 DEN 10009413529 LARSEN Niklas UXT 3:35:54

64. 3 GBR 10009966530 KNOX James QST 3:35:54

65. 1 BEL 10005335283 DECLERCQ Tim QST 3:35:54

66. 187 DEN 10046259381 SORENSEN Frederik Bjorn TCQ 3:35:54

67. 4 DEN 10003308993 MORKOV Michael QST 3:35:54

68. 27 BEL 10005966288 VAN DER SANDE Tosh TJV 3:35:54

69. 35 GER 10009880038 RUTSCH Jonas EFE 3:35:54

70. 74 BEL 10005351653 VERMOTE Julien ADC 3:35:54

71. 11 NOR 10008675925 HOELGAARD Markus TFS 3:35:54

72. 103 ITA 10004613948 MODOLO Sacha BCF 3:35:54

73. 152 POL 10010994932 BANASZEK Alan MSP 3:35:54 0:03

74. 23 NED 10009334515 EENKHOORN Pascal TJV 3:35:54

75. 2 CZE 10007523241 ČERNÝ Josef QST 3:35:54

76. 92 NOR 10009647238 SKAARSETH Anders UXT 3:35:54

77. 153 POL 10010957445 BANASZEK Norbert MSP 3:35:54

78. 105 ITA 10007527786 TONELLI Alessandro BCF 3:35:54

79. 33 BEL 10006919215 KEUKELEIRE Jens EFE 3:35:54

80. 205 DEN 10061525161 DAHL Gustav Frederik DEN 3:35:54

81. 144 NOR 10088321312 LUNDER Eirik TCO 3:35:54

82. 163 DEN 10043796692 LARSEN Mathias Alexander E. GSH 3:35:54

83. 91 NOR 10019889226 TILLER Rasmus UXT 3:36:34 +0:40

84. 115 BEL 10011015847 REX Laurenz BWB 3:36:37 +0:43

85. 76 ITA 10014404985 CONCI Nicola ADC 3:36:48 +0:54

86. 124 BEL 10009768688 COLMAN Alex SVB 3:35:54

87. 133 ESP 10004864532 LOZANO RIBA David TNN 3:37:24 +1:30

88. 184 DEN 10014513608 MUFF Frederik TCQ 3:37:24 +1:30

89. 162 DEN 10009817087 KLARIS Magnus Bak GSH 3:37:24 +1:30

90. 104 ITA 10015919603 TAROZZI Manuele BCF 3:37:24 +1:30

91. 134 NZL 10010747580 BEADLE Hamish TNN 3:37:24 +1:30

92. 17 BEL 10007749775 VERGAERDE Otto TFS 3:37:36 +1:42

93. 116 BEL 10008638539 ROBEET Ludovic BWB 3:37:47 +1:53 0:08

94. 67 GER 10051778984 KÄRSTEN Moritz DSM 3:37:53 +1:59

95. 131 CZE 10022774065 KOPECKÝ Matyáš TNN 3:37:53 +1:59

96. 135 ITA 10011230358 RIDOLFO Filippo TNN 3:37:53 +1:59

97. 86 CAN 10008669053 DE VOS Adam HPM 3:37:53 +1:59

98. 171 DEN 10009766971 MADSEN Martin Toft BPC 3:37:53 +1:59

99. 177 DEN 10051489196 MENGEL Nikolaj BPC 3:37:53 +1:59

100. 12 DEN 10007514450 KAMP Alexander TFS 3:37:53 +1:59

101. 83 USA 10007881333 HAGA Chad HPM 3:37:53 +1:59

102. 175 DEN 10009767173 TOUDAL Emil BPC 3:37:53 +1:59

103. 166 DEN 10050030358 KONGSTAD Tobias Morch GSH 3:37:53 +1:59

104. 142 DEN 10008129691 BENDIXEN Louis TCO 3:37:53 +1:59

105. 65 GER 10015766322 HEINSCHKE Leon DSM 3:38:23 +2:29

106. 196 DEN 10015124708 SALBY Alexander RIW 3:38:33 +2:39

107. 202 DEN 10053817907 FOLDAGER Anders DEN 3:40:46 +4:52

108. 161 DEN 10009864375 WALLIN Rasmus Bogh GSH 3:40:46 +4:52 0:03
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109. 207 DEN 10049940432 HENNEBERG Magnus DEN 3:40:46 +4:52

110. 42 ESP 10007991972 FRAILE MATARRANZ Omar IGD 3:40:46 +4:52

111. 43 POL 10005852821 KWIATKOWSKI Michal IGD 3:40:46 +4:52

112. 13 ITA 10007733914 MOSCA Jacopo TFS 3:40:46 +4:52

113. 165 DEN 10016144824 KNUDSEN Oliver GSH 3:40:46 +4:52

114. 41 COL 10009584489 BERNAL GOMEZ Egan Arley IGD 3:40:46 +4:52

115. 181 DEN 10015413381 KRISTENSEN Mads Ostergaard TCQ 3:40:46 +4:52

116. 14 USA 10076572487 SIMMONS Quinn TFS 3:40:46 +4:52

117. 117 LUX 10009127680 WIRTGEN Tom BWB 3:40:46 +4:52

118. 63 DEN 10010176900 MADSEN Frederik Rodenberg DSM 3:40:46 +4:52

119. 157 POL 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz MSP 3:40:46 +4:52

120. 114 EST 10014015975 LAUK Karl Patrick BWB 3:40:46 +4:52

121. 151 POL 10007994905 BANASZEK Adrian MSP 3:40:46 +4:52

122. 125 BEL 10015825229 DE WILDE Gilles SVB 3:40:46 +4:52

123. 122 BEL 10016223535 BONNEU Kamiel SVB 3:40:46 +4:52

124. 26 NED 10008653693 HOFSTEDE Lennard TJV 3:40:46 +4:52

125. 22 NED 10023376475 LEEMREIZE Gijs TJV 3:40:46 +4:52

126. 145 NOR 10019904784 DREGE André TCO 3:40:46 +4:52 0:01

127. 173 DEN 10009376951 RAHBEK Mads Baadgaard BPC 3:40:46 +4:52 0:03

128. 36 NZL 10005968615 SCULLY Thomas EFE 3:40:46 +4:52

129. 34 NED 10002833794 LANGEVELD Sebastian EFE 3:40:46 +4:52

130. 62 DEN 10007514652 ANDERSEN Asbjorn Kragh DSM 3:40:54 +5:00

131. 107 ITA 10015135620 ZOCCARATO Samuele BCF 3:40:54 +5:00

132. 185 DEN 10051728060 ANDERSEN Mads TCQ 3:42:07 +6:13

133. 52 AUT 10005391564 BRÄNDLE Matthias IPT 3:42:07 +6:13

134. 53 GBR 10004881508 DOWSETT Alex IPT 3:42:07 +6:13

DSQ 113 BEL 10005902230 DUPONT Timothy BWB

DNF 126 BEL 10014623338 MERTENS Julian SVB

DNS 84 USA 10007895376 JOYCE Colin HPM

DNS 97 DEN 10009765860 WILSLY Jonas Gregaard UXT
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Time Behind

1. 45 USA 10036143392 SHEFFIELD Magnus IGD 14:07:34

2. 25 FRA 10008198096 LAPORTE Christophe TJV 14:07:34

3. 15 DEN 10036503306 JENSEN Mattias Skjelmose TFS 14:07:37 +0:03

4. 47 GBR 10003253221 THOMAS Geraint IGD 14:07:49 +0:15

5. 61 DEN 10046109336 KRAGH ANDERSEN Soren DSM 14:07:49 +0:15

6. 32 DEN 10007381781 NIELSEN Magnus Cort EFE 14:07:50 +0:16

7. 71 BEL 10014827543 PHILIPSEN Jasper ADC 14:07:55 +0:21

8. 2 CZE 10007523241 ČERNÝ Josef QST 14:07:58 +0:24

9. 16 BEL 10006823528 STUYVEN Jasper TFS 14:07:58 +0:24

10. 93 DEN 10006883344 HANSEN Lasse Norman UXT 14:07:59 +0:25

11. 64 DEN 10073619243 PEDERSEN Casper Phillip DSM 14:08:03 +0:29

12. 21 NED 10022761032 VAN DIJKE Mick TJV 14:08:04 +0:30

13. 5 SUI 10010948351 SCHMID Mauro QST 14:08:06 +0:32

14. 72 ITA 10014972538 OLDANI Stefano ADC 14:08:08 +0:34

15. 56 DEN 10008694113 SCHMIDT Mads Würtz IPT 14:08:09 +0:35

16. 96 DEN 10009413529 LARSEN Niklas UXT 14:08:11 +0:37

17. 35 GER 10009880038 RUTSCH Jonas EFE 14:08:14 +0:40

18. 204 DEN 10050531425 PEDERSEN Nicklas DEN 14:08:15 +0:41

19. 85 CAN 10016094506 ZUKOWSKY Nickolas HPM 14:08:16 +0:42

20. 94 DEN 10009825474 CHARMIG Anthon UXT 14:08:16 +0:42

21. 191 DEN 10014046186 BREGNHOJ Mathias RIW 14:08:18 +0:44

22. 186 DEN 10036454196 GUDNITZ Joshua Amos TCQ 14:08:18 +0:44

23. 172 DEN 10014394275 BROGE Nils Lau Nyborg BPC 14:08:20 +0:46

24. 121 BEL 10064927538 BERCKMOES Jenno SVB 14:08:25 +0:51

25. 11 NOR 10008675925 HOELGAARD Markus TFS 14:08:29 +0:55

26. 152 POL 10010994932 BANASZEK Alan MSP 14:08:31 +0:57

27. 6 CZE 10002782264 ŠTYBAR Zdeněk QST 14:08:31 +0:57

28. 81 CAN 10076567841 COTE Pier Andre HPM 14:08:35 +1:01

29. 3 GBR 10009966530 KNOX James QST 14:08:37 +1:03

30. 156 POL 10008730283 KACZMAREK Jakub MSP 14:08:38 +1:04

31. 51 CAN 10005475733 BOIVIN Guillaume IPT 14:08:38 +1:04

32. 46 GBR 10004563327 SWIFT Ben IGD 14:08:39 +1:05

33. 206 DEN 10036124396 WANDAHL Frederik DEN 14:08:40 +1:06

34. 123 BEL 10016358325 BRAET Vito SVB 14:08:41 +1:07

35. 66 DEN 10048292745 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund DSM 14:08:43 +1:09

36. 4 DEN 10003308993 MORKOV Michael QST 14:08:45 +1:11

37. 44 ECU 10009637235 NARVAEZ PRADO Jhonatan Manuel IGD 14:08:45 +1:11

38. 75 BEL 10010956536 KIELICH Timo ADC 14:08:46 +1:12

39. 23 NED 10009334515 EENKHOORN Pascal TJV 14:08:48 +1:14

40. 182 DEN 10016009327 PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov TCQ 14:08:55 +1:21

41. 33 BEL 10006919215 KEUKELEIRE Jens EFE 14:08:55 +1:21

42. 92 NOR 10009647238 SKAARSETH Anders UXT 14:08:56 +1:22

43. 1 BEL 10005335283 DECLERCQ Tim QST 14:09:00 +1:26

44. 24 NED 10022711017 KOOIJ Olav TJV 14:09:01 +1:27

45. 141 DEN 10088487828 NIELSEN Andreas Stokbro TCO 14:09:02 +1:28

46. 111 POL 10010957546 ANIOLKOWSKI Stanislaw BWB 14:09:04 +1:30

47. 127 BEL 10011139624 WEEMAES Sasha SVB 14:09:06 +1:32

48. 192 SWE 10009421411 ERIKSSON Lucas RIW 14:09:13 +1:39

49. 57 NZL 10023664445 STRONG Corbin IPT 14:09:17 +1:43

50. 27 BEL 10005966288 VAN DER SANDE Tosh TJV 14:09:20 +1:46

51. 193 SWE 10011048785 ERIKSSON Jacob RIW 14:09:22 +1:48

52. 124 BEL 10009768688 COLMAN Alex SVB 14:09:22 +1:48
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53. 74 BEL 10005351653 VERMOTE Julien ADC 14:09:30 +1:56

54. 73 SUI 10005865248 DILLIER Silvan ADC 14:09:35 +2:01

55. 132 ITA 10005660336 PERON Andrea TNN 14:09:40 +2:06

56. 82 NED 10009817693 DE KLEIJN Arvid HPM 14:09:46 +2:12

57. 203 DEN 10053827506 ANDERSEN Kasper DEN 14:09:46 +2:12

58. 146 NOR 10015486032 HJEMSATER Olav TCO 14:09:48 +2:14

59. 155 POL 10009883068 BUDZINSKI Tomasz MSP 14:09:51 +2:17

60. 154 POL 10009547511 BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli MSP 14:09:58 +2:24

61. 174 DEN 10015598287 JENSEN Frederik Irgens BPC 14:10:28 +2:54

62. 115 BEL 10011015847 REX Laurenz BWB 14:10:47 +3:13

63. 112 BEL 10016139164 DESAL Ceriel BWB 14:11:12 +3:38

64. 183 DEN 10036503104 MALMBERG Matias Gunnar TCQ 14:11:44 +4:10

65. 166 DEN 10050030358 KONGSTAD Tobias Morch GSH 14:11:52 +4:18

66. 17 BEL 10007749775 VERGAERDE Otto TFS 14:12:00 +4:26

67. 142 DEN 10008129691 BENDIXEN Louis TCO 14:12:09 +4:35

68. 175 DEN 10009767173 TOUDAL Emil BPC 14:12:17 +4:43

69. 116 BEL 10008638539 ROBEET Ludovic BWB 14:12:36 +5:02

70. 177 DEN 10051489196 MENGEL Nikolaj BPC 14:12:57 +5:23

71. 125 BEL 10015825229 DE WILDE Gilles SVB 14:13:45 +6:11

72. 173 DEN 10009376951 RAHBEK Mads Baadgaard BPC 14:13:52 +6:18

73. 161 DEN 10009864375 WALLIN Rasmus Bogh GSH 14:13:57 +6:23

74. 63 DEN 10010176900 MADSEN Frederik Rodenberg DSM 14:14:07 +6:33

75. 13 ITA 10007733914 MOSCA Jacopo TFS 14:14:14 +6:40

76. 157 POL 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz MSP 14:14:58 +7:24

77. 176 DEN 10052284394 PEDERSEN Rasmus Sojberg BPC 14:17:19 +9:45

78. 151 POL 10007994905 BANASZEK Adrian MSP 14:17:23 +9:49

79. 117 LUX 10009127680 WIRTGEN Tom BWB 14:17:55 +10:21

80. 163 DEN 10043796692 LARSEN Mathias Alexander E. GSH 14:17:56 +10:22

81. 167 DEN 10010968458 LINDQUIST Christian Ingeman GSH 14:18:05 +10:31

82. 187 DEN 10046259381 SORENSEN Frederik Bjorn TCQ 14:18:07 +10:33

83. 205 DEN 10061525161 DAHL Gustav Frederik DEN 14:18:17 +10:43

84. 55 ISR 10056551990 RAISBERG Nadav IPT 14:18:19 +10:45

85. 102 ITA 10007742503 GABBURO Davide BCF 14:18:27 +10:53

86. 153 POL 10010957445 BANASZEK Norbert MSP 14:18:29 +10:55

87. 103 ITA 10004613948 MODOLO Sacha BCF 14:18:57 +11:23

88. 107 ITA 10015135620 ZOCCARATO Samuele BCF 14:19:23 +11:49

89. 83 USA 10007881333 HAGA Chad HPM 14:19:29 +11:55

90. 165 DEN 10016144824 KNUDSEN Oliver GSH 14:19:32 +11:58

91. 12 DEN 10007514450 KAMP Alexander TFS 14:19:41 +12:07

92. 67 GER 10051778984 KÄRSTEN Moritz DSM 14:20:14 +12:40

93. 7 GBR 10023821362 VERNON Ethan QST 14:20:19 +12:45

94. 194 NED 10007950546 BUDDING Martijn RIW 14:20:51 +13:17

95. 196 DEN 10015124708 SALBY Alexander RIW 14:20:54 +13:20

96. 105 ITA 10007527786 TONELLI Alessandro BCF 14:21:08 +13:34

97. 34 NED 10002833794 LANGEVELD Sebastian EFE 14:21:10 +13:36

98. 164 DEN 10051728464 NIELSEN Sebastian GSH 14:21:16 +13:42

99. 136 AUS 10016185038 IRVINE Declan TNN 14:21:20 +13:46

100. 144 NOR 10088321312 LUNDER Eirik TCO 14:21:28 +13:54

101. 101 ITA 10015513920 COLNAGHI Luca BCF 14:21:31 +13:57

102. 76 ITA 10014404985 CONCI Nicola ADC 14:21:38 +14:04

103. 184 DEN 10014513608 MUFF Frederik TCQ 14:21:44 +14:10

104. 134 NZL 10010747580 BEADLE Hamish TNN 14:21:45 +14:11

105. 131 CZE 10022774065 KOPECKÝ Matyáš TNN 14:22:11 +14:37

106. 171 DEN 10009766971 MADSEN Martin Toft BPC 14:22:19 +14:45

107. 162 DEN 10009817087 KLARIS Magnus Bak GSH 14:22:19 +14:45

108. 42 ESP 10007991972 FRAILE MATARRANZ Omar IGD 14:22:38 +15:04

109. 133 ESP 10004864532 LOZANO RIBA David TNN 14:23:23 +15:49

110. 114 EST 10014015975 LAUK Karl Patrick BWB 14:23:24 +15:50
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111. 65 GER 10015766322 HEINSCHKE Leon DSM 14:23:53 +16:19

112. 135 ITA 10011230358 RIDOLFO Filippo TNN 14:24:05 +16:31

113. 145 NOR 10019904784 DREGE André TCO 14:24:17 +16:43

114. 53 GBR 10004881508 DOWSETT Alex IPT 14:24:18 +16:44

115. 14 USA 10076572487 SIMMONS Quinn TFS 14:25:20 +17:46

116. 36 NZL 10005968615 SCULLY Thomas EFE 14:25:29 +17:55

117. 22 NED 10023376475 LEEMREIZE Gijs TJV 14:25:35 +18:01

118. 54 AUS 10072878811 JONES Taj IPT 14:26:07 +18:33

119. 86 CAN 10008669053 DE VOS Adam HPM 14:26:08 +18:34

120. 95 NOR 10077852281 BLIKRA Erlend UXT 14:26:11 +18:37

121. 122 BEL 10016223535 BONNEU Kamiel SVB 14:26:16 +18:42

122. 52 AUT 10005391564 BRÄNDLE Matthias IPT 14:26:52 +19:18

123. 41 COL 10009584489 BERNAL GOMEZ Egan Arley IGD 14:27:59 +20:25

124. 62 DEN 10007514652 ANDERSEN Asbjorn Kragh DSM 14:28:31 +20:57

125. 43 POL 10005852821 KWIATKOWSKI Michal IGD 14:28:32 +20:58

126. 91 NOR 10019889226 TILLER Rasmus UXT 14:29:02 +21:28

127. 104 ITA 10015919603 TAROZZI Manuele BCF 14:31:59 +24:25

128. 181 DEN 10015413381 KRISTENSEN Mads Ostergaard TCQ 14:32:00 +24:26

129. 106 ITA 10009974614 ZANONCELLO Enrico BCF 14:32:21 +24:47

130. 207 DEN 10049940432 HENNEBERG Magnus DEN 14:35:11 +27:37

131. 202 DEN 10053817907 FOLDAGER Anders DEN 14:36:53 +29:19

132. 26 NED 10008653693 HOFSTEDE Lennard TJV 14:37:30 +29:56

133. 185 DEN 10051728060 ANDERSEN Mads TCQ 14:44:54 +37:20

134. 197 DEN 10058665075 NORTOFT Morten Aalling RIW 14:46:40 +39:06
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SPRINT 1

 

SPRINT 2

 

SPRINT 3

 

SPRINT FINISH LINE

 

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 152 POL 10010994932 BANASZEK Alan MSP 5

2. 116 BEL 10008638539 ROBEET Ludovic BWB 3

3. 145 NOR 10019904784 DREGE André TCO 1

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 116 BEL 10008638539 ROBEET Ludovic BWB 5

2. 161 DEN 10009864375 WALLIN Rasmus Bogh GSH 3

3. 173 DEN 10009376951 RAHBEK Mads Baadgaard BPC 1

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 116 BEL 10008638539 ROBEET Ludovic BWB 5

2. 173 DEN 10009376951 RAHBEK Mads Baadgaard BPC 3

3. 161 DEN 10009864375 WALLIN Rasmus Bogh GSH 1

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 71 BEL 10014827543 PHILIPSEN Jasper ADC 15

2. 127 BEL 10011139624 WEEMAES Sasha SVB 12

3. 7 GBR 10023821362 VERNON Ethan QST 10

4. 16 BEL 10006823528 STUYVEN Jasper TFS 9

5. 204 DEN 10050531425 PEDERSEN Nicklas DEN 8

6. 54 AUS 10072878811 JONES Taj IPT 7

7. 95 NOR 10077852281 BLIKRA Erlend UXT 6

8. 123 BEL 10016358325 BRAET Vito SVB 5

9. 111 POL 10010957546 ANIOLKOWSKI Stanislaw BWB 4

10. 25 FRA 10008198096 LAPORTE Christophe TJV 3

11. 66 DEN 10048292745 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund DSM 2

12. 24 NED 10022711017 KOOIJ Olav TJV 1
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POINTS STAGE TOTAL

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 71 BEL 10014827543 PHILIPSEN Jasper ADC 15

2. 116 BEL 10008638539 ROBEET Ludovic BWB 13

3. 127 BEL 10011139624 WEEMAES Sasha SVB 12

4. 7 GBR 10023821362 VERNON Ethan QST 10

5. 16 BEL 10006823528 STUYVEN Jasper TFS 9

6. 204 DEN 10050531425 PEDERSEN Nicklas DEN 8

7. 54 AUS 10072878811 JONES Taj IPT 7

8. 95 NOR 10077852281 BLIKRA Erlend UXT 6

9. 123 BEL 10016358325 BRAET Vito SVB 5

10. 152 POL 10010994932 BANASZEK Alan MSP 5

11. 111 POL 10010957546 ANIOLKOWSKI Stanislaw BWB 4

12. 161 DEN 10009864375 WALLIN Rasmus Bogh GSH 4

13. 173 DEN 10009376951 RAHBEK Mads Baadgaard BPC 4

14. 25 FRA 10008198096 LAPORTE Christophe TJV 3

15. 66 DEN 10048292745 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund DSM 2

16. 24 NED 10022711017 KOOIJ Olav TJV 1

17. 145 NOR 10019904784 DREGE André TCO 1
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POINTS COMPETITION (GENERAL CLASSIFICATION)

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 71 BEL 10014827543 PHILIPSEN Jasper ADC 34

2. 24 NED 10022711017 KOOIJ Olav TJV 31

3. 16 BEL 10006823528 STUYVEN Jasper TFS 28

4. 32 DEN 10007381781 NIELSEN Magnus Cort EFE 26

5. 25 FRA 10008198096 LAPORTE Christophe TJV 25

6. 45 USA 10036143392 SHEFFIELD Magnus IGD 18

7. 151 POL 10007994905 BANASZEK Adrian MSP 18

8. 7 GBR 10023821362 VERNON Ethan QST 15

9. 116 BEL 10008638539 ROBEET Ludovic BWB 13

10. 82 NED 10009817693 DE KLEIJN Arvid HPM 13

11. 15 DEN 10036503306 JENSEN Mattias Skjelmose TFS 12

12. 127 BEL 10011139624 WEEMAES Sasha SVB 12

13. 204 DEN 10050531425 PEDERSEN Nicklas DEN 11

14. 44 ECU 10009637235 NARVAEZ PRADO Jhonatan Manuel IGD 11

15. 164 DEN 10051728464 NIELSEN Sebastian GSH 10

16. 47 GBR 10003253221 THOMAS Geraint IGD 9

17. 61 DEN 10046109336 KRAGH ANDERSEN Soren DSM 9

18. 183 DEN 10036503104 MALMBERG Matias Gunnar TCQ 8

19. 161 DEN 10009864375 WALLIN Rasmus Bogh GSH 8

20. 111 POL 10010957546 ANIOLKOWSKI Stanislaw BWB 7

21. 54 AUS 10072878811 JONES Taj IPT 7

22. 132 ITA 10005660336 PERON Andrea TNN 6

23. 144 NOR 10088321312 LUNDER Eirik TCO 6

24. 95 NOR 10077852281 BLIKRA Erlend UXT 6

25. 152 POL 10010994932 BANASZEK Alan MSP 5

26. 2 CZE 10007523241 ČERNÝ Josef QST 5

27. 123 BEL 10016358325 BRAET Vito SVB 5

28. 141 DEN 10088487828 NIELSEN Andreas Stokbro TCO 4

29. 173 DEN 10009376951 RAHBEK Mads Baadgaard BPC 4

30. 101 ITA 10015513920 COLNAGHI Luca BCF 4

31. 93 DEN 10006883344 HANSEN Lasse Norman UXT 3

32. 121 BEL 10064927538 BERCKMOES Jenno SVB 3

33. 64 DEN 10073619243 PEDERSEN Casper Phillip DSM 2

34. 66 DEN 10048292745 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund DSM 2

35. 181 DEN 10015413381 KRISTENSEN Mads Ostergaard TCQ 2

36. 182 DEN 10016009327 PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov TCQ 1

37. 146 NOR 10015486032 HJEMSATER Olav TCO 1

38. 142 DEN 10008129691 BENDIXEN Louis TCO 1

39. 184 DEN 10014513608 MUFF Frederik TCQ 1

40. 145 NOR 10019904784 DREGE André TCO 1
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HILL SPRINT 1

 

HILL SPRINT 2

 

HILL SPRINT 3

 

HILL STAGE TOTAL

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 125 BEL 10015825229 DE WILDE Gilles SVB 12

2. 161 DEN 10009864375 WALLIN Rasmus Bogh GSH 8

3. 183 DEN 10036503104 MALMBERG Matias Gunnar TCQ 4

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 207 DEN 10049940432 HENNEBERG Magnus DEN 12

2. 116 BEL 10008638539 ROBEET Ludovic BWB 8

3. 152 POL 10010994932 BANASZEK Alan MSP 4

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 161 DEN 10009864375 WALLIN Rasmus Bogh GSH 12

2. 173 DEN 10009376951 RAHBEK Mads Baadgaard BPC 8

3. 207 DEN 10049940432 HENNEBERG Magnus DEN 4

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 161 DEN 10009864375 WALLIN Rasmus Bogh GSH 20

2. 207 DEN 10049940432 HENNEBERG Magnus DEN 16

3. 125 BEL 10015825229 DE WILDE Gilles SVB 12

4. 116 BEL 10008638539 ROBEET Ludovic BWB 8

5. 173 DEN 10009376951 RAHBEK Mads Baadgaard BPC 8

6. 183 DEN 10036503104 MALMBERG Matias Gunnar TCQ 4

7. 152 POL 10010994932 BANASZEK Alan MSP 4
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HILL COMPETITION (GENERAL CLASSIFICATION)

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 161 DEN 10009864375 WALLIN Rasmus Bogh GSH 64

2. 207 DEN 10049940432 HENNEBERG Magnus DEN 16

3. 174 DEN 10015598287 JENSEN Frederik Irgens BPC 12

4. 125 BEL 10015825229 DE WILDE Gilles SVB 12

5. 204 DEN 10050531425 PEDERSEN Nicklas DEN 12

6. 182 DEN 10016009327 PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov TCQ 8

7. 116 BEL 10008638539 ROBEET Ludovic BWB 8

8. 173 DEN 10009376951 RAHBEK Mads Baadgaard BPC 8

9. 164 DEN 10051728464 NIELSEN Sebastian GSH 8

10. 152 POL 10010994932 BANASZEK Alan MSP 4

11. 183 DEN 10036503104 MALMBERG Matias Gunnar TCQ 4

12. 165 DEN 10016144824 KNUDSEN Oliver GSH 4

13. 135 ITA 10011230358 RIDOLFO Filippo TNN 4

14. 181 DEN 10015413381 KRISTENSEN Mads Ostergaard TCQ 4
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YOUNG RIDERS COMPETITION (STAGE CLASSIFICATION)

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Time Behind Bonus

1. 7 GBR 10023821362 VERNON Ethan QST 3:35:54 0:04

2. 54 AUS 10072878811 JONES Taj IPT 3:35:54

3. 123 BEL 10016358325 BRAET Vito SVB 3:35:54

4. 66 DEN 10048292745 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund DSM 3:35:54

5. 24 NED 10022711017 KOOIJ Olav TJV 3:35:54

6. 57 NZL 10023664445 STRONG Corbin IPT 3:35:54

7. 203 DEN 10053827506 ANDERSEN Kasper DEN 3:35:54

8. 121 BEL 10064927538 BERCKMOES Jenno SVB 3:35:54

9. 45 USA 10036143392 SHEFFIELD Magnus IGD 3:35:54

10. 176 DEN 10052284394 PEDERSEN Rasmus Sojberg BPC 3:35:54

11. 15 DEN 10036503306 JENSEN Mattias Skjelmose TFS 3:35:54

12. 183 DEN 10036503104 MALMBERG Matias Gunnar TCQ 3:35:54

13. 164 DEN 10051728464 NIELSEN Sebastian GSH 3:35:54

14. 197 DEN 10058665075 NORTOFT Morten Aalling RIW 3:35:54

15. 186 DEN 10036454196 GUDNITZ Joshua Amos TCQ 3:35:54

16. 55 ISR 10056551990 RAISBERG Nadav IPT 3:35:54

17. 21 NED 10022761032 VAN DIJKE Mick TJV 3:35:54

18. 206 DEN 10036124396 WANDAHL Frederik DEN 3:35:54

19. 187 DEN 10046259381 SORENSEN Frederik Bjorn TCQ 3:35:54

20. 205 DEN 10061525161 DAHL Gustav Frederik DEN 3:35:54

21. 67 GER 10051778984 KÄRSTEN Moritz DSM 3:37:53 +1:59

22. 131 CZE 10022774065 KOPECKÝ Matyáš TNN 3:37:53 +1:59

23. 135 ITA 10011230358 RIDOLFO Filippo TNN 3:37:53 +1:59

24. 177 DEN 10051489196 MENGEL Nikolaj BPC 3:37:53 +1:59

25. 202 DEN 10053817907 FOLDAGER Anders DEN 3:40:46 +4:52

26. 207 DEN 10049940432 HENNEBERG Magnus DEN 3:40:46 +4:52

27. 14 USA 10076572487 SIMMONS Quinn TFS 3:40:46 +4:52

28. 185 DEN 10051728060 ANDERSEN Mads TCQ 3:42:07 +6:13
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YOUNG RIDERS COMPETITION (GENERAL CLASSIFICATION)

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Time Behind

1. 45 USA 10036143392 SHEFFIELD Magnus IGD 14:07:34

2. 15 DEN 10036503306 JENSEN Mattias Skjelmose TFS 14:07:37 +0:03

3. 21 NED 10022761032 VAN DIJKE Mick TJV 14:08:04 +0:30

4. 186 DEN 10036454196 GUDNITZ Joshua Amos TCQ 14:08:18 +0:44

5. 121 BEL 10064927538 BERCKMOES Jenno SVB 14:08:25 +0:51

6. 206 DEN 10036124396 WANDAHL Frederik DEN 14:08:40 +1:06

7. 123 BEL 10016358325 BRAET Vito SVB 14:08:41 +1:07

8. 66 DEN 10048292745 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund DSM 14:08:43 +1:09

9. 24 NED 10022711017 KOOIJ Olav TJV 14:09:01 +1:27

10. 57 NZL 10023664445 STRONG Corbin IPT 14:09:17 +1:43

11. 203 DEN 10053827506 ANDERSEN Kasper DEN 14:09:46 +2:12

12. 183 DEN 10036503104 MALMBERG Matias Gunnar TCQ 14:11:44 +4:10

13. 177 DEN 10051489196 MENGEL Nikolaj BPC 14:12:57 +5:23

14. 176 DEN 10052284394 PEDERSEN Rasmus Sojberg BPC 14:17:19 +9:45

15. 187 DEN 10046259381 SORENSEN Frederik Bjorn TCQ 14:18:07 +10:33

16. 205 DEN 10061525161 DAHL Gustav Frederik DEN 14:18:17 +10:43

17. 55 ISR 10056551990 RAISBERG Nadav IPT 14:18:19 +10:45

18. 67 GER 10051778984 KÄRSTEN Moritz DSM 14:20:14 +12:40

19. 7 GBR 10023821362 VERNON Ethan QST 14:20:19 +12:45

20. 164 DEN 10051728464 NIELSEN Sebastian GSH 14:21:16 +13:42

21. 131 CZE 10022774065 KOPECKÝ Matyáš TNN 14:22:11 +14:37

22. 135 ITA 10011230358 RIDOLFO Filippo TNN 14:24:05 +16:31

23. 14 USA 10076572487 SIMMONS Quinn TFS 14:25:20 +17:46

24. 54 AUS 10072878811 JONES Taj IPT 14:26:07 +18:33

25. 207 DEN 10049940432 HENNEBERG Magnus DEN 14:35:11 +27:37

26. 202 DEN 10053817907 FOLDAGER Anders DEN 14:36:53 +29:19

27. 185 DEN 10051728060 ANDERSEN Mads TCQ 14:44:54 +37:20

28. 197 DEN 10058665075 NORTOFT Morten Aalling RIW 14:46:40 +39:06
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FIGHTER COMPETITION (STAGE CLASSIFICATION)

 

FIGHTER COMPETITION (GENERAL CLASSIFICATION)

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 161 DEN 10009864375 WALLIN Rasmus Bogh GSH 12

2. 173 DEN 10009376951 RAHBEK Mads Baadgaard BPC 8

3. 116 BEL 10008638539 ROBEET Ludovic BWB 4

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 161 DEN 10009864375 WALLIN Rasmus Bogh GSH 20

2. 165 DEN 10016144824 KNUDSEN Oliver GSH 12

3. 204 DEN 10050531425 PEDERSEN Nicklas DEN 12

4. 151 POL 10007994905 BANASZEK Adrian MSP 8

5. 173 DEN 10009376951 RAHBEK Mads Baadgaard BPC 8

6. 116 BEL 10008638539 ROBEET Ludovic BWB 4

7. 181 DEN 10015413381 KRISTENSEN Mads Ostergaard TCQ 4

8. 182 DEN 10016009327 PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov TCQ 4
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TEAM COMPETITION (STAGE CLASSIFICATION)

 

TEAM COMPETITION (GENERAL CLASSIFICATION)

Pos. Team Time Behind

1. ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK ADC 10:47:32

2. SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE SVB 10:47:36 +0:04

3. QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM QST 10:47:38 +0:06

4. HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI MSP 10:47:39 +0:07

5. INEOS GRENADIERS IGD 10:47:42 +0:10

6. ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH IPT 10:47:42 +0:10

7. BHS-PL BETON BORNHOLM BPC 10:47:42 +0:10

8. JUMBO-VISMA TJV 10:47:42 +0:10

9. TEAM POSTNORD DANMARK DEN 10:47:42 +0:10

10. HUMAN POWERED HEALTH HPM 10:47:42 +0:10

11. UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM UXT 10:47:42 +0:10

12. TREK - SEGAFREDO TFS 10:47:42 +0:10

13. TEAM DSM DSM 10:47:42 +0:10

14. TEAM COLOQUICK TCQ 10:47:42 +0:10

15. BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE' BCF 10:47:42 +0:10

16. RIWAL CYCLING TEAM RIW 10:47:42 +0:10

17. TEAM COOP TCO 10:47:42 +0:10

18. RESTAURANT SURI - CARL RAS GSH 10:47:42 +0:10

19. EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST EFE 10:47:42 +0:10

20. BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB BWB 10:48:25 +0:53

21. TEAM NOVO NORDISK TNN 10:49:12 +1:40

Pos. Team Time Behind

1. JUMBO-VISMA TJV 42:23:45

2. INEOS GRENADIERS IGD 42:24:02 +0:17

3. TREK - SEGAFREDO TFS 42:24:04 +0:19

4. QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM QST 42:24:13 +0:28

5. UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM UXT 42:24:26 +0:41

6. TEAM DSM DSM 42:24:35 +0:50

7. ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK ADC 42:24:37 +0:52

8. EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST EFE 42:24:45 +1:00

9. BHS-PL BETON BORNHOLM BPC 42:24:49 +1:04

10. TEAM POSTNORD DANMARK DEN 42:25:11 +1:26

11. ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH IPT 42:25:24 +1:39

12. HUMAN POWERED HEALTH HPM 42:25:33 +1:48

13. SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE SVB 42:25:53 +2:08

14. TEAM COLOQUICK TCQ 42:26:36 +2:51

15. RIWAL CYCLING TEAM RIW 42:26:42 +2:57

16. HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI MSP 42:26:57 +3:12

17. RESTAURANT SURI - CARL RAS GSH 42:27:09 +3:24

18. TEAM COOP TCO 42:27:20 +3:35

19. BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB BWB 42:27:56 +4:11

20. TEAM NOVO NORDISK TNN 42:30:47 +7:02

21. BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE' BCF 42:46:22 +22:37
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KM100 STAGERESULTS

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 185 DEN 10051728060 ANDERSEN Mads TCQ 1
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TEAM CARS AND JERSEYS

 
Forertrojen / Overall

 

Leader: Magnus Sheffield (bib: 45, IGD, USA, 10036143392)
 

Jersey wearer: Magnus Sheffield (bib: 45, IGD, USA, 10036143392)

 
Pointtrojen / Points

 

Leader: Jasper Philipsen (bib: 71, ADC, BEL, 10014827543)
 

Jersey wearer: Jasper Philipsen (bib: 71, ADC, BEL, 10014827543)

 
Bakketrojen / Hill

 

Leader: Rasmus Bøgh Wallin (bib: 161, GSH, DEN, 10009864375)
 

Jersey wearer: Rasmus Bøgh Wallin (bib: 161, GSH, DEN, 10009864375)

 
Ungdomstrojen / Youth

 

Leader: Magnus Sheffield (bib: 45, IGD, USA, 10036143392)
 

Jersey wearer: Mattias Skjelmose Jensen (bib: 15, TFS, DEN, 10036503306)

 

# Team

1. INEOS GRENADIERS IGD

2. JUMBO-VISMA TJV

3. TREK - SEGAFREDO TFS

4. TEAM DSM DSM

5. EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST EFE

6. ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK ADC

7. QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM QST

8. UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM UXT

9. ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH IPT

10. TEAM POSTNORD DANMARK DEN

11. HUMAN POWERED HEALTH HPM

12. RIWAL CYCLING TEAM RIW

13. TEAM COLOQUICK TCQ

14. BHS-PL BETON BORNHOLM BPC

15. SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE SVB

16. HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI MSP

17. TEAM COOP TCO

18. BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB BWB

19. TEAM NOVO NORDISK TNN

20. RESTAURANT SURI - CARL RAS GSH

21. BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE' BCF
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QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM QST
1 DECLERCQ Tim 10005335283 1:26

2 ČERNÝ Josef 10007523241 0:24

3 KNOX James 10009966530 1:03

4 MORKOV Michael 10003308993 1:11

5 SCHMID Mauro 10010948351 0:32

6 ŠTYBAR Zdeněk 10002782264 0:57

7 VERNON Ethan* 10023821362 12:45

DS Brian Holm 10000906629

TREK - SEGAFREDO TFS
11 HOELGAARD Markus 10008675925 0:55

12 KAMP Alexander 10007514450 12:07

13 MOSCA Jacopo 10007733914 6:40

14 SIMMONS Quinn* 10076572487 17:46

15 JENSEN Mattias Skjelmose* 10036503306 0:03

16 STUYVEN Jasper 10006823528 0:24

17 VERGAERDE Otto 10007749775 4:26

DS Kim Andersen 10045900784

JUMBO-VISMA TJV
21 VAN DIJKE Mick* 10022761032 0:30

22 LEEMREIZE Gijs 10023376475 18:01

23 EENKHOORN Pascal 10009334515 1:14

24 KOOIJ Olav* 10022711017 1:27

25 LAPORTE Christophe 10008198096 0:00

26 HOFSTEDE Lennard 10008653693 29:56

27 VAN DER SANDE Tosh 10005966288 1:46

DS Marc Reef 10003331831

EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST EFE
DNS ARROYAVE CANAS Daniel* 10035361130

32 NIELSEN Magnus Cort 10007381781 0:16

33 KEUKELEIRE Jens 10006919215 1:21

34 LANGEVELD Sebastian 10002833794 13:36

35 RUTSCH Jonas 10009880038 0:40

36 SCULLY Thomas 10005968615 17:55

DS Matti BRESCHEL 10002670514

INEOS GRENADIERS IGD
41 BERNAL GOMEZ Egan Arley 10009584489 20:25

42 FRAILE MATARRANZ Omar 10007991972 15:04

43 KWIATKOWSKI Michal 10005852821 20:58

44 NARVAEZ PRA. Jhonatan Manuel 10009637235 1:11

45 SHEFFIELD Magnus* 10036143392 Leader

46 SWIFT Ben 10004563327 1:05

47 THOMAS Geraint 10003253221 0:15

DS Brett LANCASTER 10050510510

ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH IPT
51 BOIVIN Guillaume 10005475733 1:04

52 BRÄNDLE Matthias 10005391564 19:18

53 DOWSETT Alex 10004881508 16:44

54 JONES Taj* 10072878811 18:33

55 RAISBERG Nadav* 10056551990 10:45

56 SCHMIDT Mads Würtz 10008694113 0:35

57 STRONG Corbin* 10023664445 1:43

DS Nicki SORENSEN 10001456091

TEAM DSM DSM
61 KRAGH ANDERSEN Soren 10046109336 0:15

62 ANDERSEN Asbjorn Kragh 10007514652 20:57

63 MADSEN Frederik Rodenberg 10010176900 6:33

64 PEDERSEN Casper Phillip 10073619243 0:29

65 HEINSCHKE Leon 10015766322 16:19

66 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund* 10048292745 1:09

67 KÄRSTEN Moritz* 10051778984 12:40

DS Roy Curvers 10001428106

ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK ADC
71 PHILIPSEN Jasper 10014827543 0:21

72 OLDANI Stefano 10014972538 0:34

73 DILLIER Silvan 10005865248 2:01

74 VERMOTE Julien 10005351653 1:56

75 KIELICH Timo 10010956536 1:12

76 CONCI Nicola 10014404985 14:04

DNS DE TIER Floris 10007096138

DS Christophe Roodhooft 10001164788

HUMAN POWERED HEALTH HPM
81 COTE Pier Andre 10076567841 1:01

82 DE KLEIJN Arvid 10009817693 2:12

83 HAGA Chad 10007881333 11:55

DNS JOYCE Colin 10007895376

85 ZUKOWSKY Nickolas 10016094506 0:42

86 DE VOS Adam 10008669053 18:34

DS Pat McCarty 10050576992

UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM UXT
91 TILLER Rasmus 10019889226 21:28

92 SKAARSETH Anders 10009647238 1:22

93 HANSEN Lasse Norman 10006883344 0:25

94 CHARMIG Anthon 10009825474 0:42

95 BLIKRA Erlend 10077852281 18:37

96 LARSEN Niklas 10009413529 0:37

DNS WILSLY Jonas Gregaard 10009765860

DS Christian Andersen 10001228648

BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE' BCF
101 COLNAGHI Luca 10015513920 13:57

102 GABBURO Davide 10007742503 10:53

103 MODOLO Sacha 10004613948 11:23

104 TAROZZI Manuele 10015919603 24:25

105 TONELLI Alessandro 10007527786 13:34

106 ZANONCELLO Enrico 10009974614 24:47

107 ZOCCARATO Samuele 10015135620 11:49

DS Alessandro Donati 10002679608

BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB BWB
111 ANIOLKOWSKI Stanislaw 10010957546 1:30

112 DESAL Ceriel 10016139164 3:38

DNS DUPONT Timothy 10005902230

114 LAUK Karl Patrick 10014015975 15:50

115 REX Laurenz 10011015847 3:13

116 ROBEET Ludovic 10008638539 5:02

117 WIRTGEN Tom 10009127680 10:21

DS Jean Denis Vandenbroucke 10001293922

SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE SVB
121 BERCKMOES Jenno* 10064927538 0:51

122 BONNEU Kamiel 10016223535 18:42

123 BRAET Vito* 10016358325 1:07

124 COLMAN Alex 10009768688 1:48

125 DE WILDE Gilles 10015825229 6:11

DNS MERTENS Julian 10014623338

127 WEEMAES Sasha 10011139624 1:32

DS Andy Missotten 10001084158

TEAM NOVO NORDISK TNN
131 KOPECKÝ Matyáš* 10022774065 14:37

132 PERON Andrea 10005660336 2:06

133 LOZANO RIBA David 10004864532 15:49

134 BEADLE Hamish 10010747580 14:11

135 RIDOLFO Filippo* 10011230358 16:31

136 IRVINE Declan 10016185038 13:46

DNS KUSZTOR Péter 10003214724

DS GENNADY MIKHAYLOV 10034986163

TEAM COOP TCO
141 NIELSEN Andreas Stokbro 10088487828 1:28

142 BENDIXEN Louis 10008129691 4:35

DNS AALRUST Hakon Lunder 10010611477

144 LUNDER Eirik 10088321312 13:54

145 DREGE André 10019904784 16:43

146 HJEMSATER Olav 10015486032 2:14

DS MARK MCNALLY 10005390251

HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI MSP
151 BANASZEK Adrian 10007994905 9:49

152 BANASZEK Alan 10010994932 0:57

153 BANASZEK Norbert 10010957445 10:55

154 BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli 10009547511 2:24

155 BUDZINSKI Tomasz 10009883068 2:17

156 KACZMAREK Jakub 10008730283 1:04

157 PAWLAK Tobiasz 10009350275 7:24

DS Marek Rutkiewicz 10002298779

RESTAURANT SURI - CARL RAS GSH
161 WALLIN Rasmus Bogh 10009864375 6:23

162 KLARIS Magnus Bak 10009817087 14:45

163 LARSEN. Mathias Alexander E. 10043796692 10:22

164 NIELSEN Sebastian* 10051728464 13:42

165 KNUDSEN Oliver 10016144824 11:58

166 KONGSTAD Tobias Morch 10050030358 4:18

167 LINDQUIST. Christian Ingeman 10010968458 10:31

DS Claus Pedersen 10084349463

BHS-PL BETON BORNHOLM BPC
171 MADSEN Martin Toft 10009766971 14:45

172 BROGE Nils Lau Nyborg 10014394275 0:46

173 RAHBEK Mads Baadgaard 10009376951 6:18

174 JENSEN Frederik Irgens 10015598287 2:54

175 TOUDAL Emil 10009767173 4:43

176 PEDERSEN Rasmus Sojberg* 10052284394 9:45

177 MENGEL Nikolaj* 10051489196 5:23

DS Christian Juul  Andreasen 10009767476

TEAM COLOQUICK TCQ
181 KRISTENSEN Mads Ostergaard 10015413381 24:26

182 PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov 10016009327 1:21

183 MALMBERG Matias Gunnar* 10036503104 4:10

184 MUFF Frederik 10014513608 14:10

185 ANDERSEN Mads* 10051728060 37:20

186 GUDNITZ Joshua Amos* 10036454196 0:44

187 SORENSEN Frederik Bjorn* 10046259381 10:33

DS Christian Moberg Jorgensen 10006231121

RIWAL CYCLING TEAM RIW
191 BREGNHOJ Mathias 10014046186 0:44

192 ERIKSSON Lucas 10009421411 1:39

193 ERIKSSON Jacob 10011048785 1:48

194 BUDDING Martijn 10007950546 13:17

196 SALBY Alexander 10015124708 13:20

197 NORTOFT Morten Aalling* 10058665075 39:06

DS Sebastian Andersen 10014971124

TEAM POSTNORD DANMARK DEN
DNS PRICE PEJTERSEN Johan 10016139871

202 FOLDAGER Anders* 10053817907 29:19

203 ANDERSEN Kasper* 10053827506 2:12

204 PEDERSEN Nicklas 10050531425 0:41

205 DAHL Gustav Frederik* 10061525161 10:43

206 WANDAHL Frederik* 10036124396 1:06

207 HENNEBERG Magnus* 10049940432 27:37

DS Michael Berling 10003302024
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Communique of the commissaires panel 
 
Art 2.6.027: 
Rider 124 affected by an incident within the last 3 km are credited with the time 3:35:54. 
 
2.12.007.7.6 Use of sidewalks that do not form part of the race route 
 
Disqualification, CHF 200 fine and 15 points from UCI rankings 
 
113 Timothy DUPONT (BWB) 10005902230   
 
Stage 5 
The feeding will start after 30 km and will be closed 20 km before the finish line. 
 
Return of transponders. 
Just after stage 5 alle teams have to return the transponders at the finish line. 
 
 


